
AM030+

162425

CH42

F005

1124

EXPLODED PARTS VIEW FOR ATLANTES TOILETS (MANUFACTURED AFTER JUNE 2002)

CH43

circuit
breakers

31-302

31-304F

31-301

31-305

31-304C
31-304W

31-307D131-307ECH8CH12

31-308W
31-304G

31-307W

PLA7

A6 WALL SWITCH FLUSH CONTROL

AM130

SOLENOID VALVE ATMOSPHERIC
VACUUM BREAKER

31-307D

Fuse "A"
Fuse "B"

FUSES/CIRCUIT BREAKERS

AM001+

AM031

F111
M23A

AM101*A

31-102

AM504§

AM502§

AM503§

F084§

F145VT

AM110
F122VT

AM120W
11181226B

1226B
1118
AM060*

F030

AM521

1226B
1118
F035

RPR2

C252

AM028 F086VT
1118

F035

AM114
AM132

CH121
AM141

AM140

F148VT

F147VT

C254
1222AW

1222B CH42

AM515

1660*A

162325A
162305

162320

162315

162310
162300W

162200W

162315

162225

31-304H

F020

162410

162425
162425

162420

162415

162425
162100W

F144
M23A

F162VT 162425

CH43
31-307W

M30

HLWQB

M31

M31

HLWQB
M30

F069

AM020AHSBI
M31

RNI

1118

F146VT

F144

1118

M23AF143VT

1236E

AM012

AM011

1236AW

F012

AM506§

AM505§

ATC**

AM028

ATW**
AM507W

31-604

F012

ATW640+

1226A

PLA7

CWPS*A

CWPSMB

PLA6
PLA5

PLAVB0-5

PLA7

AM507W

L346  0602wmr



PART # DESCRIPTION
1118(8) 1/4" Locking Star Washer
1124(2) 1/4-20 x 1/2" Rnd. Hd. Screw S/S
1222AW 90° Discharge w/Flange
1222B Straight Discharge
1226B(7) 1/4-20 Nut S/S
1236AW Spud Assembly
1236E Bowl Elbow
1239(2) Flat Washer
162100W Upper Housing Assembly
162135 Cone Seal (4)
162200W Middle Housing Assembly
162225 O-Ring
162300W Lower Housing Assembly
162305 Lower Housing
162310 Diaphragm
162315 Piston (4)
162320 Piston Seat (4)
162325A Bearing Plate Assembly
162405 3/4" Hose Barb 90° Fitting
162410 3/4" Hose Barb Straight
162415 Plug Fitting
162420 (3) Fitting Clip
162425 O-Ring
1660*A Pump Motor
31-102 Motor Shaft Seal
41-260 Bowl Elbow (Freshwater Units not shown)
AM001+ Atlantes Bowl (white)
AM011 Elbow: 3/4” 90 degree FIPT x FIPT
AM012 Nipple: 3/4” x 2” PVC SCH. 80
AM020A Pump Mounting Bracket
AM028 Bushing
AM030+ Atlantes Seat & Cover (white)
AM031 Discharge Connection (3 pieces)
AM060* Continuous Duty Solenoid
AM101*A Motor
AM110 Discharge Pump Back
AM114 Discharge Pump "0" Ring
AM120W Discharge Impeller Assy.
AM130 Discharge Pump Body
AM132 Discharge Macerator Teeth
AM140 Discharge Cover
AM141 Discharge Cover O-Ring
AM203 Remote Inlet Pump Base (not shown)
AM502§ Flush Lever
AM503§ Water Saver Lever
AM503W Lever Assembly Complete (parts included §)
AM504 Flush Control Nut
AM505§ Flush Cam
AM506§ Water Saver Cam
AM507W Timer Mounting Plate and Splash Guard for A5
AM510 Intake Pump Mounting Bracket
AM515 Atlantes Pump Mounting Bracket
AM516 Intake "L" Hose
AM517 Intake "J"  Hose
AM521 Fuse/Solenoid Bracket
ATC* Flush Control Circuit Board
AWH01 Wire Harness (not shown)
C252 Fuse Block
C254 Joker Valve
CH121 Macerator
CH42 (2) 3/4" Reinforced Hose
CH43(5) Hose Clamp S/S
F005 1/4-20 x 5/16 SS Hex SOC
F012 #6 1/4" Pan Hd. S/S Screw
F020 #10 x 1/2 STSM Screw
F030(1) 1/4-20 x 2" Rnd. Hd. Screw S/S
F035(3) Isolation Nut
F069 1/4" Fiber Washer
F071 Nylon Shoulder Washer (not shown)
F084§ 8-32 x 1/2" Flat Hd. Hex Socket Screw S/S
F086VT(2) 1/4-20 x 1 3/4" Rnd. Hd. Screw S/S
F111(4) 10-32 S/S Nut
F122VT(2) 10-32 x 3/8" Set Screw S/S
F142VT(8) 10-32 x 5/8" Pan Hd. S/S Screw (not shown)
F143VT(2) 10-32 x 1" Pan Hd. SLTD S/S Screw

PART # DESCRIPTION
F144(2) #10 S/S Flat Washer
F145VT(1) 10-32 x 1 3/4" Pan Hd. SLTD S/S Screw
F146VT(2) 1/4-20 x 1 1/4" Rnd Hd. Screw S/S W/VT
F147VT(2) 3/8-16 x 1 1/2" Rnd Hd. Screw S/S
F148VT(8) 8-32 x 7/16" S/S Truss Hd. Screw
F153 #4 x 1/2 Oval Screw
F161 (4) #6 x 1/2 Hex Hd Screw
F162VT Mounting Bolt
F170 6-32 x 7/8 Screw
HLWQB(2) 1/4" Split Lock Washer
HSB1 1/4-20 Brass Screw
JHSD* 1” Intake Solenoid Valve, Marinized (not shown)
M23A(17) #10 Lockwasher S/S
M30(2) 1/4-20 Brass Nut
M31(4) 1/4" Brass Flat Washer
RNI Nylon Shoulder Washer
RPR2(2) 1/8 1/4” Pop Rivet
RTAH24D Transformer/Rectifier for 120/240 VAC (not shown)
A6 WALL SWITCH FLUSH CONTROL
1226A 1/4-20 X 1 1/4” Rnd. Hd. Screw S/S
31-604 Cable for Control Panel (14 ft.)
AM028 Bushing
AM507AW Timer Mounting Plate and Splash Guard for A6
ATW* Flush Control PCB Assy.
ATW640 A6 Wall Panel with Bezel Back Plate (White)
ATW640A A6 Wall Panel with Bezel Back Plate (Bone)
ATW640B A6 Wall Panel with Bezel Back Plate (Black)
F012(2) #6 1/4 Pan Hd. S/S Screw
SOLENOID VALVE
CWPS*A 1/2" GC Solenoid Valve
CWPSMB Mounting Bracket for CWPS*
PLA7 (2) 1/2" MPT to 3/4" Barbed Nipple
ATMOSPHERIC VACUUM BREAKER
PLA5 1/2" MPT PVC Nipple
PLA6 1/2" FPT to 3/4" Barbed Elbow
PLA7 1/2" MPT to 3/4" Barbed Nipple
PLAVB0-5 Atmospheric Vacuum Breaker
T-CHECK VALVE PARTS LIST
31-307D Valve Body
31-307D1 Outlet Adapter
31-307E “O” Ring
31-307W T-Check Valve Assembly Complete
31-308W Siphon Check Valve
CH8 Check Valve Spring
CH12 Check Ball
DEODORANT/SALT FEED PARTS LIST (ADS)
31-301 Salt Feed Tank
31-302 Salt Feed Tank Cap
31-304C Plastic Tubing Clamp
31-304F Bulkhead Fitting
31-304G Bulkhead Fitting Nut
31-304H Bulkhead Fitting Seal
31-304W Assembly (includes part #'s  31-304C, 31-304F,

31-304G, 31-304H, 31-305)
31-305 PVC Clear Tubing 1/4"
ADDITIONAL  ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE FROM RARITAN
163000 In-Line Strainer
1PCP22 C.P., Cleans Potties, Bio-enzymatic, 22 oz.
AHDA1W Internal Vented Loop
AHRK Atlantes Overhaul Kit
CON22 Raritan Concentrate 22 oz. bottle
SH Sanitation Hose (sold by the foot)
VCAP Vinyl Cap, White (2)
VL 1 1/2 Vented Loop 1 1/2"
VL 3/4 Vented Loop 3/4"
YV "Y" Valve
CIRCUIT BREAKER/FUSES

§Parts are NOT included with Wall Switch Flush Control Models
+CHOICE OF COLOR
*SPECIFY VOLTAGE

Volts DC A and AR Models      AF Models
Fuse A Fuse B Fuse A Fuse B

12 AM093(20A) AM091(15A) AM092(4A) AM091(15A)
24 AM091(15A)  AM094(10) AM092(4A) AM094(10A)
32 EF10(10A)  34-218(5A)   34-218(5A)    34-218(5A)

Circuit
Breaker
Fuse


